
Homemade Hummus (Vg)

Black Pudding Scotch Egg

T h e  A d a m  a n d  E v e  

Starters

Main Course 

Sides

Onion Rings 

Hallumi Fries

Garlic Bread 

Truffle Parmesan fries 

Hollandaise

Peppercorn Sauce 

Tenderstem Broccoli & Almonds 

Fries or Triple Cooked Chips 

£3.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£3.00

£2.00

£4.00

Sharers 

£18.00

Soup of the Day

Homemade Fishcake 

Chicken Terrine

 
Salt and Pepper Squid 

Tempura Vegetables (Vg)

A&E House Salad 

Truffled Mac & Cheese (V)

£6.00

£7.00

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00/

£14.00

£8.00/

£14.00

Warm sourdough, whipped butter 

Tartare sauce, dressed rocket 

Pickled wild mushrooms, cerleriac remoulde,

sweetcorn 

Garlic aioli 

Bacon, black pudding, poached egg, tomatoes,

croutons, dressing

£7.00

Steak Pie 

4oz  Double Smash Burger 

Eves Tree Burger (Vg)

8oz  Sirloin Steak

Fish and Chips

Stuffed Aubergine (Vg)

Pork Chop 

Confit Duck 

Bubble And Squeak

£24.00

£15.00

£13.00

£17.00

£22.00

£15.00

Hand cut chips, flat cap mushroom, plum

tomato, garlic butter

Bacon jam, relish, smoked applewood cheese,

coleslaw, fries 

Vegan feta, tomato sauce 

Mushy peas, hand cut chips, tartare sauce 

Seasonal vegeatables, mashed poatoes or chips 

£19.00

Relish, avocado, aioli, fries

Yoghurt flatbread

Apple and mustard 

Celeriac and Bradley purée, homemade black

pudding sausage roll, hispi cabbage

Bok choi, potato rosti, pickled red cabbage, hoisin

Ham hock, fried egg, hollandaise 

£16.00

£15.00

£20.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

Macaroni, mild red cheddar, truffle 

£3.00

Please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances. 

Bacon and cheese 

Chicken and gravy 

Chicken Kiev 

Vegan applewood and aioli (Vg)

Sourdough Bread (V) 

Camembert Board (V)

Charcuterie Board

Truffle butter 

Honey glazed sourdough, red onion chutney, salad 

Cured meats, olives, sundried tomatoes, sourdough,

artichokes

Tater Tots 

£7.00


