## The Adam and Eve

Sharers	
Sourdough Bread (V) Truffle butter	£5.00
Camembert Board (V) Honey glazed sourdough, red onion chutney, salad	£18.00
Charcuterie Board Cured meats, olives, sundried tomatoes, sourdough, artichokes	£ <b>2</b> 0.00
Tater Tots	£6.00
Bacon and cheese Chicken Kiev Chicken and gravy Vegan applewood and aioli (Vg)	
Starters	
<b>Homemade Hummus (Vg)</b> Yoghurt flatbread	£6.00
<b>Black Pudding Scotch Egg</b> Apple and mustard	£7.00
<b>Soup of the Day</b> Warm sourdough, whipped butter	£6.00
Homemade Fishcake Tartare sauce, dressed rocket	£7.00
Chicken Terrine Pickled wild mushrooms, cerleriac remoulde, sweetcorn	£6.00
Salt and Pepper Squid Garlic aioli	£7.00
Tempura Vegetables (Vg)	£7.00
A&E House Salad Bacon, black pudding, poached egg, tomatoes, croutons, dressing	£7.00/ £14.00
Truffled Mac & Cheese (V) Macaroni, mild red cheddar, truffle	£8.00/ £14.00

## Main Course

<b>Steak Pie</b> Seasonal vegeatables, mashed poatoes or chips	£17.00
<b>402 Double Smash Burger</b> Bacon jam, relish, smoked applewood cheese, coleslaw, fries	£15.00
<b>Eves Tree Burger (Vg)</b> Relish, avocado, aioli, fries	£15.00
<b>80z Sirloin Steak</b> Hand cut chips, flat cap mushroom, plum tomato, garlic butter	£24.00
Fish and Chips Mushy peas, hand cut chips, tartare sauce	£15.00
<b>Stuffed Aubergine (Vg)</b> Vegan feta, tomato sauce	£13.00
<b>Pork Chop</b> Celeriac and Bradley purée, homemade black pudding sausage roll, hispi cabbage	£22.00
<b>Confit Duck</b> Bok choi, potato rosti, pickled red cabbage, hoisin	£19.00
<b>Bubble And Squeak</b> Ham hock, fried egg, hollandaise	£16.00
Sides	
Onion Rings	£3.00
Hallumi Fries	£4.00
Garlic Bread	£3.50
Truffle Parmesan fries	£4.00
Hollandaise	£3.00
Peppercorn Sauce	£2.00
Tenderstem Broccoli & Almonds	£4.00
Fries or Triple Cooked Chips	£3.00

Please make your server aware of any allergies or intolerances.